
Thumbscrew 
Position selectable 
(120degl 

1" 1.4116mm C 
FOCAL LENGTH 

MAX. DIAMETER (RA TIOl 

PICTURE SIZE 

ANGLE VER. ANGLE 

HOR. ANGLE 

DIA. ANGLE 

DISTORTION (TV) 
SHOOTIG RANGE AT VER. 

MINIMUM FOCUS HOR. 

DISTANCE DIA. 

MINIMUM FOCUS DISTANCE 

FLANGE BACK 

BACK FOCUS 

FILTER SCREW SIZE 

54.15 (0.3m) 

52.9 ( 00)

24.7 
(E.P.l 

Thumb Screw 
M2 

1" 
f=16mm 

E 

8 

.... 

2/3" 

F=1 = 1.4~ 16 
9.6x12.8mm 6.6x8.8mm 

33.6" 23.2" 
44.3" 30.8" 
54.3' 38.3' 
-1.0%
186.2mm 126.8mm 
251.5mm 170.3mm 
318.3mm 214.6mm 
0.3m 
17.526mm 1n □ 1r

12.6mm 1n □ 1r

M35.5x0.5 

.4 

1- 2UNF

(H2l 

16.2 

31.6 
(H1l 

1/1.8" 

5.4x7.2mm 
19.0" 
25.3" 
31.5' 

103.4mm 
138.6mm 
17 4.3mm 

FRONT /REAR EFFECTIVE DIA. FRONTct>21.5mm REAR ct>18.8mm 
MOUNT C-MOUNT
EXIT PUPIL -128.5mm
TEMPERATURE RANGE -10~+50 • C
STORAGE TEMPERATURE RANGE -20~+60"[
RESOLUTION CENTER/CORNER CENTER 120lo/mm CORNER 80lo/mm
WEIGHT 150 g
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